HEAD OFFICE SWEDEN
Phone:	 +46 31 720 02 00
Web:	 www.regincontrols.com
E-Mail:	 info@regincontrols.com
Revision 2019-04-04
— 1 —
RTAN
RTAN

Web:	 www.regincontrols.com
E-Mail:	 info@regincontrols.com — 2 —
RTAN
Technical data
Stroke 2.5 mm
Ambient temperature 0…50 °C
Ambient humidity 10...90 % RH (non-condensing)
Storage temperature -20…+70 °C
Storage humidity < 95 % RH (non-condensing)
Connection M30 x 1.5 metal ring
Weight 200 g
Protection class IP40 (IP44 when vertically mounted)
Default position NC (Normally closed)
Models
Article Supply voltage Control signal Force Power consumption Stroke time
RTAN-24 24 V AC ± 10 %, 50/60 Hz On/Off 100 N 3.0 VA 4.5 min
RTAN-230 230 V AC ± 10 %, 50/60 Hz On/Off 100 N 2 W, inrush current
1020 mA (700 mA
during max 100 ms)
3.5 min
RTAN-24A 24 V AC ± 10 %, 50/60 Hz 0...10 V DC 100 N 3.5 VA 4.5 min
RTAN140-24 24 V AC ± 10 %, 50/60 Hz On/Off 140 N 3.0 VA 4.5 min
RTAN140-230 230 V AC ± 10 %, 50/60 Hz On/Off 140 N 2 W, inrush current
1020 mA (700 mA
during max 100 ms)
3.5 min
RTAN140-24A 24 V AC ± 10 %, 50/60 Hz 0...10 V DC 140 N 3.5 VA 3.5 min
CE
This product carries the CE-mark. More information is available at www.regincontrols.com.​
Wiring
L1